

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Co Reg No : 1977014596 ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
HENG WAR HENG	Cust No/Name	/HENG WAH HENG
HERE WAS TERM	Reg No/Reg Date	SME102J / 27/07/201
BLK 102 LENGKONG TIGA	Date In/Mileage	/ 0.
#03-397		MMBSTA13AJH001994
SINGAPORE 410102	Engine No	3A92UGT7415
Contact No Mobile: 97392685	Make/Model	MIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
•	Colour/Trim	A06 / BK BLACK

CSM00041	Cash	31/10/2018/ 20:04	465 / Tay Jian Ye	32640	
		Description of Goods / Sen	vices Q	ty Unit Price Disc%	Amount
		MPER, BOOTLID, WELD AND C			4400.00
E PNT88000	TAILLAME			:	275.0
E PNT88000		LID TRIMS, MECHANISM TO NE			80.0
PNT88000	te ANG DÉ	PÄRKING SENSOR TO NEW PAR FIT REAR END PANEL TRIM RE	Ah ciruppanhani	# 	275.0
AND REAF E PNT88000	SEAT TO	FACILIATE REPAIR	ar renderirim, Commanderici		240.00
TO REMON 13900099 TO REMON	/E AND RE	FIT REAR WINDSCREEN FIT FUEL TANK	LUUUUdu		275.0
PNT98000		REAR BUMPER, REAR BOOTLID	, END PANEL, FLOÖR		3780.0
REAR BOT 54900099	TH FENDER	, REAR BOTH TAILLAMP PANEL	·		50.0
10028901		CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM GNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCA			200.0
	-SCAN PR		N-PNU (ES)		80.0
SUNDRY	ANTI CO	·			150.0
SUNDRY	' BODY SE				80.0
SUNDRY	Y C&C LO	EEN SEALANT			50.0
SUNDRY	Y MIVEC				50.0

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.
Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Co Reg No : 197701469G ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
HENG WAH HENG	Cust No/Name	/HENG WAH HENG
CENT WITH CENT	Reg No/Reg Date	SME102J / 27/07/201
BLK 102 LENGKONG TIGA	Date In/Mileage	
#03-397	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AJH001994
SINGAPORE 410102	Engine No	{3A92UGT7415
Contact No Mobile: 97392685	Make/Model	MIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
	Colour/Trim	A06 / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	nted CSE	Operator		WIP No		
CSM00041	Cash	31/10/2018/	20:04	465 / Tay Jian Y	/e.	32640	·	
		Description	of Goods / Serv	ices	Qty	Unit Price I	Disc%	Amount
M SUNDRY								220.0
	Y PARKIN	G SENSOR						
M SUNDRY							1	50.0
	Y REAR N	UMBER PLATE						•
M SUNDRY								50.0
SUNDRIES							-	
M BRACKET,					1.00	27.00	00.00	27.0
M BRACKET,		R,RH			1.00	27.00	00.00	27.0
FACE,RR					1.00	740.00	00.00	740.0
4 CLIP,FR	· .				10.00	3.00 (30.0
M REFLECTO		100			j~j1.00	22.00		22.0
A REFLECTO			(695	ilma e	\	22.00		22.0
BODY KIT		Ł, A66	The same of the sa		1.00	740.00 (740.0
PANEL, RR		· .			1 (4.66-7	421.00		421.0
TRIM,RR		E1 000			1.00	65.00 (65.0
BOARD,TR					1.00	193.00 (193.0
DUCT, RR					1.00	30.00 (30.0
l COVER,RR I BUZZER.K					1.00	40.00 (40.0
ANT, KEYL		PERATIO,RR			1.00	90.00 (90.0
FLOOR, RR		ATTON, KK			1.00	84.00 (84.0
HINGE, TR		ı iı			1.00	947.00 (947.0
HINGE, TR					1.00	201.00 (201.0
WEATHERS					1.00	201.00 (201.0
PANEL, TR		111 <u>2</u> . C 2 D			1.00	155.00 (155.0
LATCH, TR	1.				1.00 1.00	865.00 (216.00 (865.0
MARK, ATT					1.00	21.00 (216.0
MARK, THR					1.00	45.00 (21.0 45.0
GARNISH,		ANEL			1.00	332.00 (332.0
PANEL,QT					1.00	748.00 0		748.0
	-1	MP HSG,LH			1.00	60.00		60.0
LAMP ASS					1.00	332.00 (332.0
1 PANEL,QT					1.00	756.00 0		756.0

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

Co Reg No : 197701469G	ESTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X			
Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
HENG WAH HENG	Cust No/Name	/HENG WAH HENG			
	Reg No/Reg Date	SME102J / 27/07/201			
BLK 102 LENGKONG TIGA	Date In/Mileage	/ 0			
#03-397 SINGAPORE 410102	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AJH001994			
31NGAPORE 410102	Engine No	3A92UGT7415			
Contact No Mobile: 97392685	Make/Model	MIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT			
	Colour/Trim	A06 / BK BLACK			

conta	110	1100110. 9/392003		nake/	nouei	1111/10	II ATTRAGE	1.2 CVI	
				Colou	r/Trim	A06	-	/ BK BLA	ACK
Account No Te	erms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Opera	ator		WIP	No	
CSM00041 Ca	sh	31/10/2018/ 20:04	4	465 /	Tay Jian	ı Ye	3264	10	
		Description of Go	ods / Services	3		Qt	y Unit P	rice Disc%	Amount
M PANEL,RR COM M LAMP ASSY,CO M STOPPER,WINE M SPACER,RR WI	OMB,RR OSHIEL	RH				1.0 1.0 2.0 3.0	0 332 0 3	0.00 00.00 2.00 00.00 3.00 00.00 0.00 00.00	60.0 332.0 6.0 27.0
			SI						
			SURVEYOR NA						
			SURVEYOR SI						
			DATE:			-			
			REMARKS: _						
Confirm & accep	ted by	,							
								Nett	18,140.0
						7% GST	on 181	40.00	1269.8

Total Payable 19,409.80

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	31/10/2018 00:04
Date Of Accident	30/10/2018 16:20
Exact Location Of Accident	TRAFFIC LIGHT AT EUNOS LINK JUNCT OPP BLK 634
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SME102J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HENG WAH HENG
NRIC No	\$0247955I
Email Address	HENGWAHHENG@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97392685
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97392685
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	ATTRAGE-1.2 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PERSONAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5102238867
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
The second secon	 See See See See See See See See See See

Name of Driver HENG WAH HENG

 NRIC No
 \$0247955I

 Date Of Birth
 16/01/1947

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 06/01/1965

Driving Experience 53 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97392685

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-97392685

EMail Address HENGWAHHENG@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address BLK 102 LENGKONG TIGA

#03-397

Postcode 410102

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

YES

NO

2

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions RAINING
Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : TAN SIEW HONG / 60S

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: EMAIL TO MOTOR

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number YM9424L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the excident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form most be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided meat be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any withit misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flatelity on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copins of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7 By the fodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

i anderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my viorikation and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all inspecify who have maired vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all inspecify who have inspecunbicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the respreys lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purposeist
 - (II processing, handling antitor dealing with roy claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations estating to the staining
 - ini monstigating the accident and/or my elemen
 - finite Arrying buil and for dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by mis-
 - fir) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or optices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my dains (collectively the "Purposes" k
- (b) all incureris) who have incored vehicle(s) divolved in this accident and the insurery baryers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, discline and for process by Pertonal Information for one or more of the above Europeas; and
- (C) ony Personal information reay/can be disclosed by any of the houseers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agental incliniting their travers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Porposes
- [3] my flersonal information will also be collected and used to comple claims history for the purpose of froud detection. erwishigation and inanagement in presont and all future claims.
- (ii) the miornation to collected under (d) above may be shared / displaced:
 - ii) to all vestrers and/or any other third parties that areast megaliating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agéncies às reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - lity for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policy Policy & Supranture
Date & Time 30/10/2018

Croyer's Signature if driver a rest the policyholder) Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name Armston

WAIC/FIN NO. 51535661/C

Sketch Plan #2

SKELCHS	LARIA	
	The second desired to	ŧ
	ļ	الدودة المراجعة المرا
	}_	}
	-	ž.
	4	Ļ
	\	1
	å	
Process and the control of the contr		go (
Buckey	Rusevalv Ra	
30's 40' 84-70, e.:	a contract of contract of	
		(B)
	Ì	12
	į	
	1	A F
	1	, k
	į	1/
	a de la companya de	i i i
	4	į
	2.4	\$
	į	1
	i i	j
	3	d vi
	ì	3
	gert François de 18 e en e	Spin on the Wilder of English propriet Symmetry contract of the State

Volicie X. SME 1025 Volicie Y : YM9424L

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

				1-1						
			w- raue							
J 4	150 By	dr	W MA	alone	Furo	s Lin	K a	od Can	e da si	/
3400		Q 4	thing	iver stier	\ 27.⊊	Bedo	L Res	symic (Cond.	
[]	<u> </u>	- e- (w coa	isa shi or Ngah	r 50	My	wehi	ale we	\$ \$	
<u> </u>	onar	<u>i.</u>		153,05		<i>\$</i>				
- Common and a second										
Vet.	cle	CYM	4424L		×m4	From	Ma	by eje k	ಾಸ	
₹4, \$	*	onto	iv∆ :	<u> </u>	**************************************	La Cada	5°≠:101116	A		
							s t mayor			
							20 - E0040004410-1			rkenovii.
	NT								i de la manda d	DVOME*
				and the second of the second		w				

				and the second s	(C)	Malestan on a segreg	-9 100-a de con 100 10-a de 30-a 010 a El C	de house and a second and as a second		a Wenn
						THE CLIPPING THE CONTROL OF LOTTER		The second section of the second second second		
					Million (American и почет чен) до се година дос ителен	***************************************		***************************************	an an an ann an an an an an an an an an	******
				····		The state of the s	Older Berke Stretten unter ein eine eine eine	arena namanare alemanin da la Latencia Kony	II CYC-YN TTTRACH IN-CRECHELLANIAE AWYNACHO	MHOV.
- «Мой от Аб - История постояння под	***************************************						ann in riadh inn ann ann an 1914 a shifte in	Promoter : remarkate sures are sound to the out-		
allian amondomentalismos em nomanas										

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

April 2

Prolecytopher's Signature
Date & Time \$0/10/3015

Orwer's Signature (Il driver is not the policyholder) Date & Timo: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Hamo: Flan Short

Name ALMSTON No. 5753 566/6



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5102238867

Cover : drivo PREMIUM

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SIVIE1023

Chassis Number

: MM8STA13AJH001994

2. Name of Policyholder

: HENG WAH HENG

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 27 Jul 2018

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 26 Jul 2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A **EXCESS (SECTION 2)** : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : 5\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : YES INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : YES TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : YES EXCESS WAIVER : YES

PRIMARY DRIVER : HENG WAH HENG NAMED DRIVER (1) : HENG SOK ALALICE NAMED DRIVER (2)

: N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: PAY AI LEE (BAI AILI) (00000317191)

Date of Issue

: 13 Jul 2018 10:45 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive



